

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.376 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	18.09.2025	<p><b><u>CGR,J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>M.A.C.M.A.No.376 of 2023</u></b></p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>List the matter for hearing in usual course.</p> <p>Registry is directed to call for records.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>CGR,J</u></b></p> <p>ANS</p>	

--	--	--	--