

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.376 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	31.03.2026	<p><u>VS,J</u></p> <p>As the notice on Respondents Nos. 3 and 4 is un-served on whom, the Tribunal fixed the liability jointly and severally, learned counsel for the Appellant(s) is permitted to take out personal notice on the Respondents Nos. 3 and 4 by RPAD, returnable in three (03) weeks and file proof of service in the Registry.</p> <p>List the matter after three (03) weeks.</p> <p>KK</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VS,J</u></p>	